1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 958	314	Insp Area:	I	1.1.
		Thos Bros:	297C5	
· ·		Cook Town	D ED	
Site Address: 1200 S ST SAC		Sub-Type:	REP	
Parcel No: 009-0082-003		Housing (Y/N):	, N	
CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ARCHITECT		
<u>CONTRACTOR</u>	ASPLING BARTON L/DEBORAH L			
	10051 PLEASANT GROVE SCH			
	ELK GROVE,, CA 95624			
Nature of Work: REPLACE EXISTING H	IVAC DUCT W METAL DUCT. / STE. D			
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: 1 h the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ	ereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a co. C).	nstruction lending agenc	y for the perf	ormance of
Lender's Name	Lender's Address			
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATI (commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Bu	ON: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury tha usiness and Professions Code and my license is in full to	t I am licensed under force and effect.	provisions of	Chapter 9
License Class License Number Date	Contractor Signature			
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The who does such work himself or herself or through his/l the building or improvement is sold within one year of the purpose of sale.)	ner own employees, provided that such improvements completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of	of property who builds of are not intended or offer proving that he/she did	or improves the red for sale, not build or i	nereon, and If, however, improve for
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively con The Contractors License Law does not apply to an own licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).	tracting with licensed contractors to construct the project of property who builds or improves thereon, and when the contractors is the contractors are constructed by the contractors are constructed by the contractors are contractors as a contractor of the cont	ect (Sec. 7044, Busines no contracts for such pro	jects with a c	sions Code: contractor(s)
I am exempt under SecB	& PC for this reason:	CITY OÊ SA		NTO
	wner Signature Bull		4 0000	
		ATTE U	72 ZUUD	
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the appl measurements and locations shown on the application private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited improvement or the violation of any private agreement I certify that I have read this application and state that a building construction and herby authorize representative	relating to location of improvements. all information is correct. I agree to comply with all cites) of this city to enter upon the abovementioned prop	ry and county ordinances	s and state lay	ation of any
Date TUGUET 4, 2005 A	pplicant/Agent Signature / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	, <u> </u>		
performance of work for which the permit is issued.	nt to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided	for by Section 3700 of	the Labor C	
I have and will maintain workers' compensation this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insura	n insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor ance carrier and policy number are:	Code, for the performan	ice of the wo	ork for which
Carrier	Policy Number	Exp Date		
not employ any person in any manner so as to become workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the	he Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those pro	ia and agree that if I sho	nis permit is i ould become s	ssued, I shall subject to the
	pplicant Signature /470700	<u> </u>	: :	LOVED TO
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR	TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (100,000) IN ADDITIO	םחו טו אכ	COST OF

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

Permit No: 0511584

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION



☐ Faxed

Applicant MUST complete ALL Unshaded Areas
Suite: D
LICENSED CONTRACTOR Lie No. #
- Street Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone: E-Mail:
<u>'</u>
Glenn Rosander 685-4904 Lardlady
Name: Box + OWNER Jeanette Jugiel
Street Address:
City/State/Zip: Phone: 284-4630 441-0800
E-Mail:
existing duct with metal duct
existing duct with metal duct
existing duct with metal duct
existing duct with metal duct VALUATION:
existing duct with metal duct VALUATION: ADD OTH
existing duct with metal duct VALUATION: VALUATION: THE ADD OTH PLONE 5 HERE
existing duct with metal duct VALUATION: The Man of the Modern Control of the Modern C
VALUATION: VALUATION: PLOTES STEEL STEEL FIRE Community Street Steel Fire Community Street Steel Fire Fire
VALUATION: VALUATION: PLONE OF SUPERIOR STREET FIRE Conty Superior Super
VALUATION: VALUATION: PLOTE STREET FINE Company STREET FINE STREET FOUND FOUN
VALUATION: VALUATION: PLONE FREE ADD OTH PLONE FREE FREE SPR ABARN S DIE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
VALUATION: VALUATION: PLONE PROPERTY P
VALUATION: VALUATION: PLONE: SPR. ABANN SPR. ABANN SPR. ABANN Day Unit

WATER FLOW TEST FOR NEW BUILDINGS OR ADDITIONS? | Provided

City of Sacramento Building Department

We authorize Lorna Grote to obtain a permit to replace an Air Duct in the area she is leasing in the building we own at 1200 "S" Street in the City of Sacramento.

Aspling and Rosander, owners.

By: Glen Rosander, Partner

.